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TIME (CST)

7:30-8 am

8-8:05 am

8:05-8:15 am
8:15-8:45 am
8:45-9:50 am

9:50-9:55 am

9:55-10:10 am

10:10-11:55 am

11:55 am-12:55 pm

12:55-1 pm

1-1:05 pm
1:05-2:50 pm
2:50-3:05 pm

3:05-3:40 pm

3:40-3:50 pm

3:50-4 pm

AGENDA ITEM
Continental Breakfast/Registration

Yeager Ballroom (First Floor)

Welcome
Yeager Ballroom

Pre-Summit Survey Results

Summit Attendee Introductions

Current State of Spasticity Presentation and Discussion

Breakout Session #1 Overview

Break and Move to Breakout Rooms as Assigned
Breakouts are in the Yeager Ballroom, Rickenbacker
(Second Floor) and O’Hare (Second Floor)

Breakout Session #1 and Report Outs

Lunch

Breakout Session #2 Overview

Breakouts are in the Yeager Ballroom, Rickenbacker
(Second Floor) and O’Hare (Second Floor)

Move to Breakout Rooms as Assigned

Breakout Session #2 and Report Outs

Break

Full Group Discussion: Solutions
Yeager Ballroom

Reflections and Next Steps

Thank you and Adjourn

SPASTICITY SUMMIT
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Hilton Rosemont/Chicago O’Hare
5550 N. River Road, Rosemont, IL, 60018
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SPEAKERS/
PRESENTERS

All

Steven Flanagan, MD
AAPM&R President

Christina Kwasnica, MD
Spasticity Summit Co-Chair

Atul Patel, MD, MHSA
Spasticity Summit Co-Chair/
AAPM&R Treasurer

Doug Diefenbach
Spasticity Summit Facilitator
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