

American Academy of Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation

SPASTICITY SUMMIT

December 6, 2022

Hilton Rosemont/Chicago O'Hare 5550 N. River Road, Rosemont, IL, 60018

AGENDA

TIME (CST)	AGENDA ITEM	SPEAKERS/ PRESENTERS
7:30-8 am	Continental Breakfast/Registration Yeager Ballroom (First Floor)	All
8-8:05 am	Welcome Yeager Ballroom	Steven Flanagan, MD AAPM&R President
		Christina Kwasnica, MD Spasticity Summit Co-Chair
		Atul Patel, MD, MHSA Spasticity Summit Co-Chair/ AAPM&R Treasurer
8:05-8:15 am	Pre-Summit Survey Results	Doug Diefenbach Spasticity Summit Facilitator
8:15-8:45 am	Summit Attendee Introductions	All
8:45-9:50 am	Current State of Spasticity Presentation and Discussion	Christina Kwasnica, MD and Atul Patel, MD, MHSA
9:50-9:55 am	Breakout Session #1 Overview	Doug Diefenbach
9:55-10:10 am	Break and Move to Breakout Rooms as Assigned Breakouts are in the Yeager Ballroom, Rickenbacker (Second Floor) and O'Hare (Second Floor)	All
10:10-11:55 am	Breakout Session #1 and Report Outs	All
11:55 am-12:55 pm	Lunch	All
12:55-1 pm	Breakout Session #2 Overview Breakouts are in the Yeager Ballroom, Rickenbacker (Second Floor) and O'Hare (Second Floor)	Doug Diefenbach
1-1:05 pm	Move to Breakout Rooms as Assigned	All
1:05-2:50 pm	Breakout Session #2 and Report Outs	All
2:50-3:05 pm	Break	All
3:05-3:40 pm	Full Group Discussion: Solutions Yeager Ballroom	All
3:40-3:50 pm	Reflections and Next Steps	Christina Kwasnica, MD and Atul Patel, MD, MHSA
3:50-4 pm	Thank you and Adjourn	Christina Kwasnica, MD and Atul Patel, MD, MHSA